Applications

SAME (Diamond)

Model

230

270

SAME (Iron-Serie)

Model

130

140

150 Continuo

160

170 Continuo

175

185

190 Continuo

210

TERBERG (YT) 01/07

Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

71

7.1

Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

6.1

6.1

6.1

6.1

6.1

6.1

6.1

6.1

7.1

179

198

97

105

121

120

124

129

135

149

157

Engine code

TCD 2013 L06 4V 240

TCD 2013 L06 4V 270

Engine code

TCD 2012 L06 2V

TCD 2012 L06 2V

TCD 2012 L6 4V

TCD 2012 L06 2V

TCD 2012 L6 4V

TCD 2012 L06 4V

TCD 2012 L06 4V 180

TCD 2012 L06 4V

TCD 2013 L06

model year Oil filters

model year Oil filters

E161HO1

E161HO1

E161HO1

E161H01

E161HO1

E161HO1

E161HO1

E161HO1

D28

D28

D28

D28

D28

D28

D28

Fuel filters

H419WK

H419WK

Fuel filters

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

Air filters

Air filters

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

Other filters

Other filters

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H



Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

222 7.2 170

TEREX (TM-Serie) 01/07

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)
T™ 350 71 166
T™ 520 71 183

TEREX (TW-Serie)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)
TW 150 4.0 95
TW 180 SR 4.0 95

VOLVO (EC/EW-Serie)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)
EC 140 C 4.8 91
EC 140 DL 4.0 84

Engine code

TAD 750 VE

Engine code

TCD 2013 L6 2V

TCD 2013 L6 2V

Engine code

Engine code

DSEEAE3

model year Oil filters
H18Wo1

model year Oil filters

01/07 - -

model year Qil filters
E160H01 D28
E160H01 D28

model year Oil filters
H18Wo1
H18Wo01

Fuel filters

H419WK

Fuel filters

H419WK

H419WK

Fuel filters

H419WK

H7091WK10

H419WK

H7091WK10

Fuel filters

H419WK

H701WK

H419WK

H701WK

Air filters

Air filters

Air filters

E1900L

E1900LS

E1900L

E1900LS

Air filters

E566L

E735L

E735L

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

Other filters

Other filters

Other filters

Other filters



EC 160

EC 160 C

EC180C

EC210C

EC 220 DL

EC235C

EC240C

EC 250 D

EC250 E

BOMAG (BW-Serie)

4.0

5.7

5.7

5.7

6.0

5.7

71

7.8

7.8

88

87

87

110

128

118

125

151

TD40KGE

D6EEBE3

D6EEBE3

D6EEBE3

D7E

D8H

H18W01

H18Wo01

H18W01

H18wo1

H18W01

H18W01

H18wo1

H18wo1

H419WK

H701WK

H419WK

H701WK

H419WK

H701WK

H419WK

H701WK

H419WK

H701WK

H419WK

H701WK

H419WK

H701WK

H419WK

H701WK

H419WK

H701WK

E566L

E735L

E566L

E566L

E735L

E566L

E566L

E566L

E566L

E844L

E844LS

E566L

E844L

E844LS

E844L

E844LS



Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

213 DH 4.8 114

ABG (Titan)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)
8820 71 179

DEUTZ ENGINES (2012-Serie)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

TCD 2012 LO6 4V 6.1
(Tierd)

DEUTZ ENGINES (2013-Serie)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

TCD 2013 L6 2V 71 200

DEUTZ FAHR (AGROTRON) 01/95

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)
L 710 71 139
L 720 71 145

Engine code

BF 4M 1013E C

Engine code

BF 6M 1013E CP

Engine code

TCD 2012 L06 4V

Engine code

TCD 2013 L6 2V

Engine code

TCD 2013 L6 2V

TCD 2013 L6 2V

model year

model year

01/04 -

model year

model year

model year

11/11 -

01/08 -

Oil filters

Oil filters

H18wo1

Oil filters

E470H D28

Oil filters

H200wW

Oil filters

Fuel filters

H419WK

H701WK

Fuel filters

H419WK

Fuel filters

H419WK

Fuel filters

H419WK

Fuel filters

H419WK

H419WK

Air filters

E2000L

E2000LS

Air filters

E630LS

E630L01

Air filters

Air filters

Air filters

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

E1957L1

E1957L1

Other filters

Other filters

Other filters

Other filters

Other filters

HY21WD02

HY21WD02



L 730 7.1 157 TCD 2013 L6 2V

X710 71 147 TCD 2013 L6 4V
X720 71 184 TCD 2013 L6 4V

600 6.1 89 TCD 2012 L06 2V
610 6.1 97 TCD 2012 L06 2V
610 6.1 121 TCD 2012 L06 4V
615 6.1 107 TCD 2012 L6 4V

620 6.1 114 TCD 2012 L06 2V
620 6.1 124 TCD 2012 L06 4V
625 6.1 120 TCD 2012 L6 4V

630 6.1 163 TCD 2012 L06 4V 220
640 6.1 125 TCD 2012 L06 4V
650 6.1 133 TCD 2012 L06 4V 180

FENDT (900-Vario-Serie) 01/02

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw) Engine code

922 Vario 7.1 140 TCD 2013 L06 4V 190

11/11 - -

01/06 - -

01/06 - -

01/08 - E161HO1
01/08 - E161HO1
01/08 - E161HO1
11/09 - E161HO1
01/08 - E161HO1
01/08 - E161HO1
11/09 - E161HO1
01/08 - E161HO1
11/09 - E161HO1
11/09 - E161HO1
model year Oil filters
01/06 - -

12/10

D28

D28

D28

D28

D28

D28

D28

D28

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

E416KP01 D36

H419WK

Fuel filters

E1030K

H419WK

E1515L

Air filters

E1580L

E1957L1

E1957L1

E1957L1

E1957L1

E1957L1

E1957L1

E1957L1

E1957L1

E1957L1

E1957L1

E1957L1

E1957L1

Cabin filter

HY21WD02

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H

H161H

Other filters

E79H



927 (925/00101- 7.1 176 TCD 2013 LO6 4V 240
99999)

KALMAR LMV (DCE-Serie)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw) Engine code

160-12 TAD 650

ATLAS (Excavator)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw) Engine code

160 W 4.0 105

OE/Competitor's numbers

OE/Competitor's number manufacturer
0118 2672 DEUTZ FAHR
0118 2674 DEUTZ FAHR
01182672 HORLIMANN
05717966 BOMAG
10192 LS TRACTOR

11211872 SDLG

01/06 - -

model year Oil filters
H18Wo01

model year Oil filters
H18WDO01

Hengst type

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

E1030K

H419WK

Fuel filters

H419WK

H701WK

Fuel filters

H419WK

H7091WK10

E1580L

Air filters Cabin filter

E844L -

E844LS

Air filters Cabin filter

E1900L -

E1900LS

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

E79H

Other filters

Other filters



118 2672

118 2674

2002041593

2041593

2043673

2065002

20805349

20805349

3562227704

4700950568

50302441

5340.1117075

72451949

80676462

84776

900505666

9239763127

950568

DEUTZ FAHR

DEUTZ FAHR

WIRTGEN

VOGELE

HAMM

WIRTGEN

VOLVO

VOLVO PENTA

LINDE

DYNAPAC

GEHL

YAMZ (GAZ Powertrain)

AGCO

ABG

SENNEBOGEN

DYNAPAC

KALMAR LMV

DYNAPAC

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

H419WK

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available



F 934.201.060.010 FENDT H419WK Available



